SECTION 2: JOB FUNCTIONS

Job functions as listed on the
employee’s job description

Does not meet
requirements

Rarely meets

requirements

Meets

requirements

Exceeds

requirements
Far exceeds

requirements

Comments
(optional, but encouraged)

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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